17.12.2024.

BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmaaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:45| 8666 |REAL MADRID W CHELSEA W 3.35/3.85/2.00]11.79|1.25|1.32]2.35|1.55|2.30|1.20|1.30]1.45|2.30]|1.55|2.35|1.85|2.65|1.35|1.35]|1.10 | 1.30
21:45| 2651 DUNGANNON LINFIELD 4.95|3.65|1.75|2.10/1.29|1.18]2.00|1.85|3.15|1.35|1.40|1.70|2.85|1.90|1.95|2.40|3.65]|1.65|1.60]|1.15|1.35
21:45/2692 BALLYMENA UTD |GLENTORAN 3.45|3.35|2.20)11.70|1.34|1.33]|1.80|2.10|3.75|1.40|1.45]1.80|3.30|1.90 |1.95|2.55|4.1511.50|1.50]|1.25|1.35
00:55| 1331 AURORA NACIONAL POT. 1.80]3.65|4.65|1.21/1.30|2.04]2.40|1.60|2.50|1.25]|1.30|1.50|2.40]1.65|2.35|2.05|2.90]|1.10|1.35]|1.45|1.50
L he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ﬁ:]see _a :v:l:lj ata1e Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
20:00| 8664 ARIS LIETKABELIS 1.85]15.4|2.35|1.65|2.04|1.95|15.4|2.15]|-1.5|2.00|2.00| -0.5 | 1.95| 1.95|159.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.80|2.20
21:05| 7003 |[MACCABI T.A. BASKONIA 1.75115.412.50|1.57 |2.15]|1.85|15.4|2.25]| -2.5 |2.00|2.00| -1.5 | 1.95| 1.95 |170.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.70 1 2.35
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fp1 fpXxX fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over4s X 12 x2 under 15 | under25 | over05 | overLl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 | 551 | 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
02:00‘ 8663 ‘TAMPA BAY COLUMBUS 1.7014.2514.40]2.20|2.70 | 4.05|2.30 | 1.65|3.40|1.35]|1.21|1.23|2.16]2.10|1.35|1.15|1.75]2.65|1.50 | 1.10 | 1.50
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 | Han [ 1 2 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 | 7oA | under | over |TOTAL [ under | over |TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 205 | 207 590 | 592
21 :OO‘ 7451 ‘LA RIOJA ‘BIDASOA IRUN 2.55/8.25/1.80] 0.5 [2.00|1.80]2.45|6.20 |2.00| 0.5 | 1.85|2.00]60.5|1.95|1.95]29.5|1.95]/1.95]/30.5|1.95|1.95
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmé%':e'f - Tmé%)vaé: -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng | pgkov25 | go&ov3s | over05 1-3 | oweros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
19:45| 8667 TWENTE W CELTICW 1.65]4.404.601.20|1.21|2.25|2.50|1.55|2.20|1.20|1.30|1.45|2.20|1.60|2.35|1.85|2.60]|1.10|1.30|1.40|1.40
20:00| 4031 |GRANADA CARTAGENA 1.40/5.10]/9.90|1.10|1.23|3.35|2.15|/1.80|2.90|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.60|2.15|1.80|2.40|3.75]|1.10|1.35]| 1.95 | 2.00
22:00/1001 |JUVENTUS CAGLIARI 1.5014.80|8.35|1.14 |1.27 |3.05|2.15|1.80|2.90|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.60]2.00|1.90|2.35|3.75]|1.15|1.35]| 1.80 | 1.90
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Paints ‘I]:;s: 5 ﬁ atgle Match Winner
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | x [ x| 1 X 2 | Han | 2 T 2 |ToTAL| under | over | yes | m | 2 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 | 803 | 805
21:30| 7006 [NYMBURK PROMITHEAS 1.55]15.6|3.20|1.41/2.65|1.65|15.6|2.65|-5.5|1.95|1.95|-2.5|1.95|1.95|163.5/1.95|1.95 1.45|3.05
21:45/7004 |ALBA ZALGIRIS 3.35/16.61.55]2.75|1.42]|2.65|15.6|1.65| 5.5 |2.00|2.00| 2.5 | 1.95|1.95|164.5| 2.00 | 2.00 3.15|1.45
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fpl X fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 | under15 | under25 | over0S | overl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 | 551 | 49 | 1336 | 15 10 1 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
18:30‘ 8001 ‘CSKA ‘KUNLUN 1.5514.80|5.85/2.00/2.90/4.60|1.80|2.15[2.40|1.65]|1.17|1.23/2.60]1.80|1.25[1.25/2.10]2.20|1.35|1.15|1.75
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f - Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 under25 | over25 | overd5 | overlS 2-5 |1+maltsh|1+he2tsh] gg ng go8ov25 | go&ova5 | over05 1-3 over05 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
14:30| 5365 |[KONYASPOR KARACABEY 1.30/6.65|10.61.09|1.16 |4.00|2.70 | 1.55|2.25|1.25|1.35|1.45|2.15]2.10|1.90 | 2.35| 3.30 1.45]2.05|1.90
14:30| 6371 |SINGAPORE THAILAND 8.25/4.80|1.45]3.00|1.23|1.11]2.35|1.70|2.701.30|1.35]1.60|2.45]2.00 | 1.95|2.30 | 3.55[1.75|1.85]|1.10 | 1.40
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:lts at;m Match Winner
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x | 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 [ uw | 1 2 |TorAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
20:00|{ 7002 MONACO BAYERN 1.40]18.0|4.35/1.30/3.50|1.55|17.0|3.20| -7.5 |2.00|2.00| -3.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |173.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.30|4.10
20:30| 8665 HAMBURG HAPOEL J. 4.35/18.0/1.40]3.50/1.30)3.20|17.0|1.55]| 7.5 |2.00|2.00| 3.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |166.5| 2.00 | 2.00 4.10]1.30
21:30| 7007 [MANRESA TORTONA 1.35/18.0/4.70]1.26 | 3.70| 1.50 | 18.0 | 3.40] -8.5 | 2.00 | 2.00| -4.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |165.5/ 2.00 | 2.00 1.30 14.35
VOLEYBALL Match Winner Match Sets Handicap 1stSetWimner | 2nd Set Winner Match Points Handicap Total Sets Total Points 1st Set Total Points
Hour [O.No. | 1 2 | man | 12 2 1 2 1 2 | Han [ 1 2 3 4 5 |ToTAL| under | over |TOTAL[ under | over
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 | 593 | 594 466 | 468 | 391 | 392 | 393 460 | 462 463 | 465
21:00| 8401 MONZA FENERBAHCE 1.45]3.05|-1.5|2.00/2.00|1.65|2.50|1.65|2.50|-7.5|2.00|2.00]3.10 | 2.60 | 3.25 |181.5| 2.00 | 2.00 | 45.5 | 2.00 | 2.00
+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:38
TUESDAY, 17.12.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30112442)MAL 1 |K.LUMPUR NEGERI S. 1.37 14.60|7.00)1.8710.512.60(32.0/2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.72|1.50]1.42|3.10|2.55|14.0|1.72|2.00] 1.35|3.90
12:00| 5361 [TUR C [EYUPSPOR ETIMESGUT 1.17]7.00 | 12.0)1.45]20.0)1.95|65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90|1.42|1.20)1.25|2.20)3.35|19.0|1.90|1.98 | 1.15 | 4.90
12:45| 6375 |SEASC|CAMBODIA EAS.TIMOR 1.2216.25/10.0)1.52|15.012.05|60.0/3.20|1.301.73|1.80|1.37|1.25]1.25|2.20)2.75|15.0|1.72|1.87]1.15|3.90
14:00/4793 |IDN 1 |SLEMAN PSIS SEM. 2.15]3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40|6.50 | 9.50[1.72 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.85[1.92 | 6.25[2.30 | 9.00|1.82 | 2.45[2.20 | 3.05
14:25 2993 |[SAR 2 |AL JANDAL AL JUBAIL 2.40/3.00|3.00(4.00/5.10]8.00|9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.50|3.40)2.15|7.25]2.30|9.50]2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.30
14:30/11649/[EGYP2|EL QANAH TERSANA 2.00/3.10|3.90|3.30/6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.00 2.20
14:30112443MAL 1 |PERAK SELANGOR 6.50 4.201.45[11.0]2.05/22.0|3.00/2.191.60|2.55|2.40|8.50|8.00(2.75|13.0/1.55|3.45|1.72|2.05[4.10 | 1.45
14:30| 5362 |TUR C |KONYASP. KARACABEY 1.2216.25/10.0)1.57 | 18.012.15|60.0|2.55|1.45]|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.27]1.30 | 2.65]3.35|19.0]1.95|2.20]1.22 | 5.10
14:30| 6376 |SEASC|SINGAPORE THAILAND 7.7514.501.37|14.0{1.93|33.0|2.65]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|10.5/10.0|2.90 | 16.0|1.47|3.25[1.88|2.15|4.80 | 1.40
14:40| 2995 [SAR 2 |AL-AIN AL HAZM 5.903.60|1.5819.50|2.45[19.0 | 4.10[1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00/9.00|8.00(2.95]12.0/1.67 |4.70|2.10|2.60[5.40 | 1.75
15:00112288 ENGD |IPSW.M21 COLCH.M21 1.3814.70|6.25)1.77 | 8.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 137145
15:0012444MAL 1 |PAHANG JOHOR DT 22.0/12.0|1.05(33.0|1.23 3.2011.301.73 2.55|2.65
15:00112450 TAN 1 |TABORA COAST.U. 2.15]3.15|3.35 1.55|2.30
16:00111637|INDS1 |E.BENGAL PUNJAB 2.85|3.30|2.35|4.70|3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 [ 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.85 | 6.00]| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.00
16:00112284/[ENGD |BARNS.M21 SH.W.m21 2.90/3.70|2.10f4.50 | 3.10 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35/1.50
16:00{12451/JOR 1 |AL SALT AL WIHDAT 4.60|3.40|1.75|8.002.80|14.0|5.20[1.55|2.304.40|3.35|8.00|7.25[2.85]12.0/1.82|5.90|2.15|2.80[4.60 | 2.05
16:30] 2994 |SAR 2 |AL SAFA AL ZULFI 2.35/3.2012.90|3.80/4.90]7.50|9.001.72]2.00|3.60|2.90]|3.90|3.10|2.00 |6.75]2.15|7.75]11.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.80
17:00112445|ptm23 |BENF.M23 E.AM.M23 1.50]4.00|6.00)2.15]9.503.25|19.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.05|1.65]1.57 | 3.60|2.55|12.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.47 | 3.90
17:0012446/ptm23 |S.CL.M23 MAFRA M23 2.30]3.35/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.75|8.50)2.03 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 3.35| 2.75[1.85 | 5.90[1.92 | 6.75| 1.58 | 1.90 [ 2.00 | 2.40
17:00112447|ptm23 |[ESTOR.M23 FAREN.M23 1.565]3.90 |5.60)2.25|8.50|3.45[17.0/2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.05|1.72]1.55|3.60|2.55| 11.0| 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.50
17:00112448|ptm23 |SPORT.M23 PORT.M23 1.60]3.70 | 5.40)2.45|8.00|4.00|16.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.45|1.92]11.70 |4.40)2.70 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.30
17:00/ 5363 |TUR C |RIZESPOR VAN SPOR 1.206.25|11.0)1.53|19.0]2.05|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.27]1.30|2.60]3.35|19.0/2.15]2.35]1.22 | 5.70
17:30111652/ARE 1 |AHLI WASL 1.85]3.60|3.80)2.705.5014.70|10.0/2.90 |1.35|1.95]1.95|2.20|2.05]1.55|4.10|1.95|7.75|1.38|1.57|1.47 | 2.20
17:30| 3867 |ALG 1 |BELOUIZD. SAOURA 1.403.90|9.00)2.15|18.013.25|37.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00 | 3.50|2.90|1.90)1.70 |4.50)3.70 | 23.0| 2.80| 3.10 | 1.82 | 9.50
18:00112449/TAN 1 |AZAM FOUN.GATE 1.15]7.00 | 15.0 2.29 | 1.55
18:30/3861 ALG 1 |KABYLIE EL BAYADH 1.4813.60|7.75]12.30 | 15.0)3.80|32.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.15|1.97]1.75|4.90 | 3.50 | 22.0| 2.50 | 3.05 ] 1.87 | 8.50
18:30| 3866 ALG 1 |SETIF PARADOU 1.70]3.40|5.00)2.70 | 8.50|4.90 | 17.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.40|2.25]1.82|5.90|2.95|12.0|2.20|2.85]2.05|5.10
19:00/11638MA1PF|HAMRUN MOSTA 1.3814.40|7.75]2.00 | 14.0]2.85|33.0]|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.00 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.40|3.05| 18.0| 1.95|2.30 | 1.47 | 5.50
19:00/8501 |CLYP |GENKJ PUSKAS J (0:1) 1.50]4.00|5.50)2.20|7.7513.40[16.01.85|1.75]|2.85|2.55|2.15|1.72]1.60 |3.80]2.70 | 12.0|1.85|2.25] 1.55 | 3.99
19:30| 5364 |TUR C |ALANYAS. AMEDSPOR 1.47 14.20 16.25)12.05|10.013.00|22.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.87|1.60)1.50 | 3.35|2.55|13.0|1.60| 1.95] 1.40 | 3.60
19:4511660[CLW | TWENTE W CELTICW 1.5814.204.40)2.25|6.25]13.50 | 11.0]2.37|1.45|2.10(2.05]|1.97 | 1.72]1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05|9.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.42| 2.70
19:4511664/CLW |R.MADR.W CHELSEA W 3.25|3.701.905.00|2.90|8.50|4.90]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|4.003.70|1.90|7.00|1.65|4.30|1.50|1.80|2.30 | 1.65
19:45/ 1653 INLD C |PSV KONINKLI. 1.02]14.0/35.0)1.13|55.0 5.80|1.101.30 240|250
20:00{11639MA1PF | FLORIANA SLIEMA 2.85]2.95|2.5514.90|4.30/9.009.00f1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|5.70 | 4.40[2.35]9.00f2.25|7.50|2.10 | 2.90[3.25 | 2.95
20:00/ 4091 [ESP 2 |ALBACETE LEVANTE 2.50|3.35|2.85[4.10/4.70]8.509.001.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]4.30 | 3.40|2.05|7.00)2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.65
20:00/4092 ESP 2 |GRANADA CARTAGENA 1.35]4.90/9.50)1.92|17.0)2.80|40.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.55|1.95|1.57]1.53 |3.35|3.40 | 19.0|2.05|2.30| 1.45 | 6.25
20:00/ 4541 |RUM C|OTELUL SEPSI 1.603.50 | 5.60]2.45|8.00]4.30 | 17.0] 1.54 | 2.05|3.803.25]2.70 | 2.00| 1.72| 4.40 | 2.80 1.97|2.501.77 | 5.00
20:00/ 4542 RUM C|UNIREA A. VALCEA 1.568 3.60 | 5.60)2.40 | 8.00)4.00|18.0f1.60 | 1.95|3.60|3.10|2.60|1.95[1.67 | 4.20]2.75 1.97|2.45]1.70 | 4.60
20:00| 4543 |RUM C|RESITA CSIKSZER. 2.90/3.05|2.40|4.80/3.80]9.00|7.75|1.542.05|3.80|3.25]|5.303.99|2.15/8.00]2.05|6.25|1.80|2.40|2.85|2.45
21:0012200/ELDVK |PETERBOR. NORTHAMP. 1.55]4.00|5.40)2.25|8.00]3.45|17.012.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.97|1.70|1.55|3.50|2.35|10.5]1.58 | 1.92]1.45 | 3.25
21:0012208/ELDVK|BLACKPOOL  |A.VIL.M21 1.33]5.00|7.75]11.82|14.012.40|37.0|2.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|1.62|1.45]1.40|3.00)2.75|16.0|1.72|1.98 ] 1.30 | 3.99
21:00112282 ENGD |BURNL.M21 HULL M21 1.58 14.40/4.20)2.20 | 5.70 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.301.32
21:00{12452ELC21 |CHARL.M21 BIRM.M21 1.60]4.40/4.10)2.25|5.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30]1.32
21:0012453/ELC21 |STOCK.M21 LEEDS M21 3.904.201.67|5.40|2.35 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
21:00/1337 BOL 1 |SAN JOSE BLOOMING 1.50]4.00|6.00)2.15]9.503.25[19.0/2.29|1.55|2.402.15|1.97|1.65]1.55|3.50|2.55|12.0|1.63|1.98|1.45|3.70
21:00/ 1643 INLD C |EINDHOVEN EXCELSIOR 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85[11.0|5.10)1.96 |1.75]2.90 | 2.55|5.70 | 5.20[2.35 | 9.50[1.75|4.90|1.75| 2.10|3.15 | 1.77
21:00/ 1644 INLD C |QUICK BO. FORTUN.S. 5.40|3.701.608.00|2.40|16.0/3.702.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.50 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 11.0|1.62 | 3.99[1.70 | 2.05|3.70 | 1.57
21:00] 1645 |NLD C |RKC WAAL. CAMBUUR 2.40/3.35|2.75|3.80/4.40]7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60|2.55/2.40]3.302.75|1.80 | 5.70| 1.87 | 6.50| 1.53 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.15
21:30/12461/ENNLK|SUTTON U. W.HAM M21 2.25]3.80]2.603.35|3.90 3.2011.25|1.70 1.30)1.37
21:45111666/ENNI |[HORSHA.FC DARTFORD 1.65]3.90|4.30)2.45|6.25|14.10|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.30 | 1.85]1.62|3.99]2.209.501.65|1.97 | 1.57 | 3.00
21:45/11669 ENNI |CHICHEST. WHITEHAWK 2.25|3.60|2.7013.50/4.30]6.508.001.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.503.25 | 2.65[1.82|5.90]1.92 | 6.50|1.60 | 1.901.95 | 2.30
21:45111672/[ENNI |CHESHUNT BOV&PIT 1.75]3.80|3.70 ] 2.65|5.40 | 4.50 | 10.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.40 | 1.97 | 1.62|4.30]2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.65
21:45112075[ENG 5 ROCHDALE TAMWORTH 1.60]3.705.40)2.408.00)3.80|16.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55|2.25|1.85]1.65|4.20]|2.55|12.0|1.80|2.25]1.60 | 3.99
21:45|2223 |[ENG6J |SALISBURY MAIDSTONE 4.40/3.45|1.78|6.75/2.80]13.05.20|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|6.25 | 6.25|2.55|11.0|1.77 | 5.50| 1.93 | 2.45|3.80 | 1.85
21:45|2234 |[ENG6J|TONBRIDGE CHES.UTD. 2.50/3.25/2.70/4.10|4.40|7.75|8.50[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.00 | 3.30(1.92 6.50[1.92 | 6.50|1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.40
21:45) 2242 ENG6S BRACKLEY KINGS L. 1.883.25/4.10)3.05|7.00|5.80|14.0]1.53 |2.35]|4.60|3.40|3.60|2.50)1.87 |6.25|2.75|10.5|2.15|2.85]2.20 | 4.30
21:45|2247 |[ENG6S|HEREFORD SCARBORO. 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60/4.80]6.50|9.00|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50]3.25|2.65[1.82|5.90]1.92|6.75|1.60|1.90[1.95|2.45
21:45/2271 [ENG7 |BIGGLESW. HARB.TOWN 2.50]3.60]2.40(4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00(1.87 |6.00[1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85[2.10 | 2.05
21:45/2283 |UKPS |WINCHEST. BASINGST. 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40/4.50]5.90|8.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.90|2.55|1.75|5.20]1.87 |6.50]|1.52 | 1.80|1.85 | 2.20
21:45/2301 ENPN |WORKSOP WARRIN.R. 2.10/3.60|2.9513.30/4.80]6.509.001.64|2.00|3.50|2.90]3.50|2.75[1.92|6.00]2.15|8.50]1.80 | 2.40 | 2.20 | 2.85
21:45/ 2302 |[ENPN |GAINSBOR. HYDE 2.05]3.70]2.95[3.204.70|5.80 | 9.00/1.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50| 3.10 | 2.50 [{1.77 | 5.50 [ 1.92 | 6.75| 1.62 | 1.95[1.87 | 2.45
21:45/2314 ENPN |BAMBER B. MACCLESF. 4.30/4.40|1.57|5.80/2.20])11.03.40|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|5.204.70|1.97 |9.00]1.45|3.20|1.37 | 1.50|2.25 | 1.32
21:45|2372|SCO 2 |AIRDRIE LIVINGST. 5.60|3.601.6018.50|2.45|18.0/4.20|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.75|7.75|2.75|12.0|1.72|14.50[1.97 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.72
21:45/2397 |SCO 3 |K.HEARTS ARBROATH 2.85]3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80/9.00 | 7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.80|3.80[2.05|7.50[2.00 | 6.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.30
21:45/2418 |SCO 4 [ELGIN CLYDE 2.70/3.25/2.50|4.40/4.10]8.50|7.75|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.30 | 3.40[1.92/6.50]1.92 | 6.50]1.63 | 2.00|2.40 | 2.30
21:45/2419 |SCO 4 |[FORFAR PETERHEAD 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.20|3.60]9.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.30 | 4.30|2.15/9.00]1.97 | 6.50 ] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 2.30
21:45/2655 [NIR 1 |DUNGANNON |LINFIELD 4.80]3.50]1.70|7.25]2.65|14.0/4.50[1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|6.25|6.75[2.50 | 11.0[1.72|4.50|1.82|2.30(3.70 | 1.70
21:45/2656 INIR 1 |GLENAVON CRUSADERS 2.80|3.25|2.4014.70/3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]1.92|6.50]|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.20
21:45/2691 INIRLC |BALLY.UTD GLENTORAN 3.35/3.25|2.10|5.50|3.35]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60|2.35/9.00]1.92 | 6.00]1.82|2.45|3.10 | 2.20
22:00/1067 [ITAK |JUVENTUS CAGLIARI 1.404.60|8.00)2.00| 14.0]2.95|35.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]2.00 | 1.62 ] 1.58 | 3.50 | 3.15| 16.0| 1.90 | 2.25] 1.50 | 5.30
22:00111670)CLW |ROMAW GALATAS.W 1.02]13.0|30.0 5.60|1.07




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:‘Z%?_Id e GJ%E&%E#- e;ﬁﬁﬁh EEERET E;E'El é%;;’?;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

22:00/11671/CLW |LYONW WOLFSB.W 1.35/4.80/6.75]|1.80|10.5)2.50|28.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.55|1.40]|1.40|2.65|2.40|12.0|1.52|1.80|1.25|3.25
22:00/1648 NLD C |MmvVv FEYENOORD 12.0/7.001.17]20.0 | 1.43|65.0/1.95|13.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]15.0|13.0]|3.05/19.0|1.25|2.15|1.85|1.97|4.70 | 1.15
22:15/ 4093 |[ESP 2 |ZARAGOZA OVIEDO 2.25|3.15|3.45|3.70|5.80|7.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.40|3.20|2.15|7.25|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.65 | 3.90
22:15/ 4094 |[ESP 2 |CORDOBA EIBAR 2.30|3.30/3.20|3.70|5.30|7.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.20
00:55|1338 |BOL 1 |AURORA N.POTOSI 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 6.75|4.30| 11.02.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20|2.20 | 10.5| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95
00:55/1339 [BOL 1 |I.PETROL. ALW.READY 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60|7.25|8.002.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00|1.92 | 6.50] 1.58 | 1.90] 2.05 | 2.30
02:00| 1340 |BOL 1 |GUBIRA ROY.PARI 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.30]|1.72|4.90|2.15|9.00|1.65| 1.90|1.80 | 2.70




